
2017 Academic All State Ski Teams     Team Rank
School GPA ME Girls Boys Certs Girls Boys
Birmingham Unified Ski Team 1 3.5961 3.4211 13
Bloomfield Hills-Marian (girls only) 1 * 3.6979 0.0000 3 4
Bloomfield Hills-Brother Rice (boys only) 1 * 0.0000 3.1348 0
Bloomfield Hills   1 * 3.6133 3.4779 13 10 10
Brighton   1 * 3.4917 3.2235 8
Clarkston   1 * 3.5578 3.4339 6
Farmington Hills-Mercy (Girls only)      1 * 3.5943 0.0000 3
Farmington 0.0000 0.0000
Farmington Hills-North Farmington 1 * 3.5700 3.5008 3 8
Fenton/Linden 1 * 3.5803 3.4864 11 9
Flushing   1 * 3.4197 3.3020 6
Grand Blanc   0.0000 0.0000
Grand Haven   1 * 3.7525 2.8233 2 3
Grand Rapids-Forest Hills Northern/Eastern 1 * 3.5818 3.6100 5 4
Hartland   0.0000 0.0000
Holly / Oxford 0.0000 0.0000
Howell   1 3.6662 3.2107 2 7
Kalamazoo-Loy Norrix (Boys only) 0.0000 0.0000
Kalamazoo Central (Girls Only) 0.0000 0.0000
Lakeland 1 * 3.5633 3.2984 5
Lake Orion   1 * 3.5702 3.6125 9 3
Marquette   0.0000 0.0000
Northville 1 3.7838 3.2658 8 2
Novi   1 * 3.1900 3.3845 3
Novi-Detroit Catholic Central (Boys only)   1 * 0.0000 3.4448 4
Okemos   1 * 3.6175 3.7982 8 9 1
Portage Central/Northern 1 3.6970 3.2473 8 5
Rochester Hills-Rochester   1 * 3.6967 3.5217 4 6 5
Rochester-Adams  0.0000 0.0000
Rockford   0.0000 0.0000
Saginaw-Heritage   1 * 3.6353 3.1954 3 8
South Lyon 1 * 3.4711 2.8895 4
Traverse City Central   1 3.5588 3.5133 10 6
Traverse City West   1 * 3.5000 3.0571 4
Troy-Athens 0.0000 0.0000
Walled Lake Central   1 * 3.5085 3.5034 1 7
Walled Lake Northern 1 * 3.4492 3.6740 11 2
Waterford United (Boys only) 0.0000 0.0000
West Bloomfield   1 * 3.8360 3.3088 5 1

28 3.3285 3.11925 162

2017 School Participation Percentage 70%
2016 Participation 68%



Final Team Rankings 2017
Girls Rank GPA

West Bloomfield 1 3.8360
Northville 2 3.7838
Grand Haven   3 3.7525
Bloomfield Hills-Marian (girls only) 4 3.6979
Portage Central/Northern 5 3.6970
Rochester Hills-Rochester  6 3.6967
Howell 7 3.6662
Saginaw-Heritage  8 3.6353
Okemos 9 3.6175
Bloomfield Hills   10 3.6133

Boys Rank GPA 
Okemos 1 3.7982
Walled Lake Northern 2 3.6740
Lake Orion 3 3.6125
Grand Rapids-Forest Hills Northern/Eastern 4 3.6100
Rochester Hills-Rochester   5 3.5217
Traverse City Central   6 3.5133
Walled Lake Central  7 3.5034

Farmington Hills-North Farmington 8 3.5008

Fenton/Linden 9 3.4864

Bloomfield Hills 10 3.4779


